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Furukawa Satoshi
TEL:+86 (0) 21-6107-2991

Email:Furukawa.Satoshi@sgs.com

BHF B

Sakai Takuya

TEL:+86 (0) 21-6107-2868
Email: Takuya.Sakai@sgs.com
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Kudo Maki

TEL:+86 (0) 21-6107-3827
Email:Maki.Kudo@sgs.com
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Sugawa Takeshi

TEL:+86 (0) 20-8215-5514
Email: Takeshi.Sugawa@sgs.com
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Takayama Yoshihiro
TEL:+86 (0) 10-6845-6699
ext 223

Email:Yoshihiro.Takayama@sgs.com
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Sumiyoshi Kazuhito
TEL:+86 (0) 532-6899-9353

Email:Kazuhito.Sumiyoshi@sgs.com
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Nakanishi Kentaro
TEL:+(0)852 2334-4481ext.2014
Email:Kentaro.Nakanishi@sgs.com
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